
12/18/17	-	1/6/18

Opponent Dismiss Vehicles
5:00	PM A Basketball 	@	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School 2:45	PM Bus	-	Drop	
5:00	PM H Basketball Freshmen	B	team	VS	Winfield 2:45	PM NA
6:30	PM A Basketball 	@	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School	-	 2:45	PM Bus	-	Drop	

5:00	PM H Wrestling VS	Winfield	High	School 2:45	PM NA

5:00	PM A Basketball @	Bowling	Green	High	School NA Bus	-	RT
5:00	PM A Basketball @	Bowling	Green	High	School NA Bus	-	RT
6:30	PM A Basketball @	Bowling	Green	High	School NA Bus	-	RT
6:30	PM A Basketball @	Bowling	Green	High	School NA Bus	-	RT
8:30	PM H Swimming Christmas	Tri	Meet	VS	2	

Opponents
NA NA

10:30	AM A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van
6:00	PM A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van

TBA A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van
TBA A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van
8:30	PM H Swimming VS	Duchesne	High	School NA NA

TBA A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van
TBA A Basketball 	St.	Dominic	Christmas	Tourn.	 NA Van

New	date A Basketball @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School NA NA
5:00	PM A Wrestling @	Saint	Louis	Priory	School NA Bus	-	Drop	
5:00	PM A Wrestling @	Saint	Louis	Priory	School NA Bus	-	Drop	
5:15	PM A Basketball @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School NA Bus	-	Drop	
6:45	PM A Basketball @	Bishop	DuBourg	High	School	-	 NA Bus	-	Drop	
9:00	PM H Swimming VS	St.	Dominic	High	School NA NA

Tuesday 12/19/2017
B	V Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Gym

Monday 12/18/2017 Site

Lutheran	High	School	Weekly	Schedule

B	FR Lutheran	High	School	St.	Charles,	Gym NA
G	V Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 3:15	PM

Depart
G	JV Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 3:15	PM

G	V Bowling	Green	High	School,	High	School	Gym 2:45	PM
B	V Bowling	Green	High	School,	High	School	Gym 2:45	PM

NA

Friday 12/22/2017
B	JV Bowling	Green	Middle	School	Gym 2:45	PM

Wednesday 12/27/2017

B	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym

G	JV Bowling	Green	Middle	School	Gym 2:45	PM
G	V St.	PetersRec-Plex NA

Moved	to	February	8 NA

Saturday

Friday 12/29/2017

G	V St.	PetersRec-Plex

NA
G	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym NA

B	JV Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym 3:00	PM
B	V Bishop	DuBourg	High	School,	DuBourg	Gym
G	V St.	PetersRec-Plex NA

3:00	PM

B	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym NA
G	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym NA

12/30/17
B	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym NA
G	V St.	Dominic	High	School,	Gym NA

B	V Saint	Louis	Priory	School,	Gym 3:00	PM
B	JV Saint	Louis	Priory	School,	Gym 3:00	PM

NA

Wednesday 01/03/2018
B	FR



TBA A Swimming COMO	Invitational	@	TBA NA NA
3:45	PM A Basketball @	Living	Word	Christian	High	

School
NA NA

5:00	PM A Basketball @	Living	Word	Christian	High	
School

NA NA
5:00	PM A Sapphires GVBB	&	BVBB	Game	@	CHS NA NA
6:30	PM A Basketball @	Living	Word	Christian	High	

School
NA NA

TBA A Swimming COMO	Invitational	@	TBA NA NA
Saturday 01/06/2018

G	V Mizzou	Rec	Center,	Aquatic	Center

B	V Living	Word	Christian	High	School,	Gym NA

G	V Living	Word	Christian	High	School,	Gym NA
G	V Living	Word	Christian	High	School,	Gym NA

NA

01/05/2018
G	V Mizzou	Rec	Center,	Aquatic	Center NA
B	JV Living	Word	Christian	High	School,	Gym NA

Friday


